Elegant Pro 19inch Free Standing Rack Cabinet
W:600 X D:800 Perforated doors
Technical data
Dimensions WxD in mm
Height in U
Color
Grounding countinuity
Standards

(mm)
H:2
Out
Height
(mm)
Out height
with
levelling
feet
H:4
Out
height
with
caster
set
ELGP12U6080CC561 Elegant PRO  19"  12U W=600 mm D=800 mm 600 800 536,6 661,4 691 741
ELGP16U6080CC561 Elegant PRO  19"  16U W=600 mm D=800 mm 600 800 714,4 839,2 869,2 919,2
ELGP20U6080CC561 Elegant PRO  19"  20U W=600 mm D=800 mm 600 800 892,2 1017 1047 1097
ELGP22U6080CC561 Elegant PRO  19"  22U W=600 mm D=800 mm 600 800 981,1 1107 1137 1187
ELGP26U6080CC561 Elegant PRO  19"  26U W=600 mm D=800 mm 600 800 1158,9 1284,8 1315 1365
ELGP32U6080CC561 Elegant PRO  19"  32U W=600 mm D=800 mm 600 800 1425,6 1551,5 1582 1632
ELGP36U6080CC561 Elegant PRO  19"  36U W=600 mm D=800 mm 600 800 1603,4 1729,3 1759 1809
ELGP42U6080CC561 Elegant PRO  19"  42U W=600 mm D=800 mm 600 800 1870,1 1996 2026 2076
ELGP45U6080CC561 Elegant PRO  19"  45U W=600 mm D=800 mm 600 800 2003,5 2129 2159 2209
ELGP47U6080CC561 Elegant PRO  19"  47U W=600 mm D=800 mm 600 800 2092,4 2218 2248 2298
Rear View Front View Side View
Cable Entry
with Brush
Side View Top View Inner View